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A Case of Adrenal Insufficiency Caused by Bilateral Adrenal Metastasis of
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FEErEME F128% H105 P26 (2014) 10 A
F1 MAEBRERR
[FHmiRE] [&ieerRE) (RS dPaEE]
13,730 mm’ TP 8.2 g/di
78.4 % Alb 3.7 gl Cortisol 1.7 peg/dl
01 % UN 28 mg/dl  ACTH 129.1 pg/ml
. 0
Cr 128 mg/dl 4 505¢eron 3.5 pg/ml
L1 % UA 4.7 mg/dl
133 % Na 126 mquL PRA 0.9 ng/ml/h
K 4.6 mEg/L  Adrenaline <0.01 pg/day
T % Cl 89 mEg/L .
318 X10*/mm® (, 9.4 mg/dl Nomdrfmlm 019 pgday
103 g/l iP 3.1 mg/dl Dopamine 0.02 pg/day
302 % AST 60 IU/L
4, 3 ALT 28 UL TSH 441 plu/ml
20.4 X10° /mm
LDH 1099 TU/L - 22 pg/ml
ALP 338 IU/L ’
y-GTP 119 TU/L T4 1.5 ng/dl
CPK 26 TU/L
CRP 24.67 mg/dl
Amy 78 IU/L

Age/
Sex

42/F
65/M
70/M

50/M
aifr
63/M
52/M
34/M
a8/M
aa/m

56/M
70/M

76/M
49/m

S5/M

Pathology

squamous
sgquamous

large
adeno
adeno

adeno

adeno
adeno

adeno

adeno

adeno

squamous

small

adeno

adeno

2 Addison %% 2 L - HERER OME

Symptoms

Anorexia, Weight Loss
Fever, Weight loss
Anarexia, Weight loss

Fatigue, Anorexia,
Weakness

Fatigue, Weakness

Fatigue, Nausea,
Anorexia, Weight loss

Fatigue,
Nausea,Anorexia

Fatigue, Weight loss

Fatigue,
Nausea,Anorexia

Fatigue, Weight loss
Back pain

Back pain
Fatigue, Weight loss

Fatigue, Nausea,
Anorexia, Back pain

Anorexia, Weight loss,
Fatigue, Abdominal pain

Fatigue, Nausea,
Anorexia, Weight loss

Serum Na
(mEq/1)

129
124
112

124

107

138

128

127

135

126

133
130

121

123

126

Serum K
(mEq/l}

5.0 +
6.0 -

5.2 -
5.2 N.A.
6.7 -

5.5 -

5.6 +
5.7 -

3.0 +

5.7 -

N.A. -
6.0 -

5.1 -
6.7 -

4.6

Pigmentation

Size of
adrenal glands

7em (1t), NLA. {rt)
7 to 8cm {bil)
3.5¢m (lt),9¢m (rt)

N.A. (bil)
N.A. (bil}

NLA. (bil}

Ope (It}, 6em (rt)
N.A. (bil)

13cm {bil)

3cm {bil)

5.9cm {It),6¢m (rt)
Fem {It), 5cm (rt}

N.A. (bil)

N.A. (Bil}

9.2cm (It), 7.6em
(rt)

EHE
7.6-21.4
7.1-5338
3.6-24.0
0.2-2.7
3.0-15.0
26-121
280-1100

0.6-4.1
2.1-3.8
0.9-1.6

Response
to steroid

+

+
+
+
+
+

+ +

+

+ + + +
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